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SEPTIC PARCELS
  1,235 Known (17.1%)
  4,346 Likely (60.2%)

SEWER PARCELS  
   1,029 Known (14.3%)
        16 Likely (0.2%)

UNKNOWN PARCELS
       0 Conflicting Data (0.0%)
   590 No Data (8.2%)

Madison

Taylor

£¤90

Jefferson

§̈¦10

Suwannee

Hamilton

Lafayette

£¤221

§̈¦10

£¤90

£¤221

¬«6

¬«53

¬«145


